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Deck
POS CODE
1 381004735/0
2 122600093/0
3 381302861/1
4 322033397/0
5 122020050/0
6 122600092/0
12 112791011/0
13 381545105/0
14 112154510/0
15 381545104/0
16 381302861/1
17 112789000/0
18 381003323/0
19 112154330/0
20 112293200/0
21 322399812/0
22 112735661/0
23 322551529/0
24 112521330/0
25 122033329/0
26 112604899/0
27 122446184/0

o
2

PO RO R Y YISO O S i N U (O B NGO I NG IO SO O O Y

DESCRIPTION

Deck Grey
Protection, L Wheel
Axle, Front Wheels
Axle, Front Wheels
Snap Ring
Protection, R Wheel
Screw

Left Plate

Nut

Right Plate

Axle, Rear Wheels
Screw

Lever, Height Adjustment

Nut

Nut
Knob
Screw
Plate
Washer

Rod, Height Adjustment Control

Crown Fastener
Spring

NOTES
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Mask

POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 322226197/0 1 Mask, Grey
2 112728450/0 2 Screw
3 322778421/0 1 Bracket, L
6 112792611/0 4 Screw
7 322778419/0 1 Bracket, R
8 112293201/0 4 Nut
9 112815200/0 2 Screw
10 322020400/0 2 Fairlead
11 112728523/0 2 Screw
12 112292102/0 2 Nut
13 133320506/0 2 Fairlead
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Protection Belt
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
4 112728530/0 3 Screw
5 322060220/0 1 Protection
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Handle, Lower Part

POS CODE

381006373/0
381006377/0
118566114/0
112819100/0
112155000/0
118203854/0
381006375/0
381006379/0
112793102/0
381006361/1
381006365/1
112155000/0
112523060/0
112523080/0
322399813/0
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DESCRIPTION NOTES

Right Handle, Lower Part Yellow
Right Handle, Lower Part Black
Cap

Screw

Nut

Protection

Left Handle, Lower Part Yellow
Left Handle, Lower Part Black
Screw

Handle, Middle Part Yellow
Handle, Middle Part Black

Nut

Washer

Washer

Knob
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Handle, Upper Part
POS CODE

381006363/3
381006367/2
122430314/0
112154510/0
112727784/0
122671660/1
381003318/1
112523040/0
112154510/0
112727784/0
181000618/0
322551639/0
112154510/0
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DESCRIPTION

Handle, Upper Part Yellow
Handle, Upper Part Black
Guide Spring

Nut

Screw

Washer

Lever, Engine Brake
Washer

Nut

Screw

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Plate

Nut

NOTES
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Throttle Cable
POS CODE

112291000/0
112581500/0
322171006/0
112521360/0
112508100/0
381007279/1
481007080/0
112815030/0
114356702/0
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DESCRIPTION

Nut

Grower
Spacer
Washer
Spring Washer
Lever, Throttle
Throttle Cable
Screw

Label

NOTES
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Wheels and Hub Cover
POS CODE Q.TY DESCRIPTION NOTES
1 322110755/0 4 Hub Cap
2 119216035/0 8 Bearing
3 381007490/0 4 Wheel @210
4 112521350/0 4 Washer
5 112155000/0 4 Nut
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Blade and Hub

POS CODE
1 122465611/0
2 181004146/0
3 322672110/1
4 322672105/0
5 112508120/0
6 122041940/0
7 112736850/0
8 112139100/0
9 112793102/0
10 112523060/0
11 322207219/1
12 112155000/0
13 112735108/1
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DESCRIPTION NOTES

Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 22.2
Blade Standard

Clutch Washer

Washer

Cupped Spring

Clutch Bush

Screw

Feather, Crankshaft @ 22.2
Screw

Washer

Flange

Nut

Screw
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